6:10
6:15
6:20
6:24
6:25
6:28
6:30
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:42
©:44
6:47
6:52
6:53
6:54
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:10
7:11
7:30

ROUTE 4 - GREEN 1 A7

Louis Johnson & Green
48426 Louis Johnson
Barnes & Canal

55635 Miller #3

Sage & Desert Valley Rd.
Barnes & Hidden Valley
53860 Barnes

Warren & Roan

Warren & Qrgan Pipe
Warren & Prickly Pear
Warren & Meadow Green
Warren & Candlelight
Warren & Clearview
Warren & Century
Hickory & Jennifer
Pampas Grass & Datura
Pampas Grass & McCarren Way
Century & Shirley
Century & Smart

Century & Brower
Carefree & Desert Park
Carefree & Cherry
Carefree & Primrose
Meadowview & Primrose
Meadowview Cherry
Meadowview & Desert Park
44679 Padilla

44281 Padilla

School

4:35
4:30
4:24
4:14
4:15
4:18
4:20
4:.07
4:06
4:05
4:04
4:03
4:02
3:55
3:48
3:50
3:53
3:43
3:42
3:41
3:25
3:26
3:27
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:34
3:35



